PREMIUM ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE
02
The Aim Is To Transform The Furniture Industry By Introducing Inventive, Eco-Friendly, And   Superior   Hardware Accessories
That Elevate Daily Life And Stimulate Creative Thinking In Design.
"Our Goal Is To  Provide  Outstanding  Furniture  Hardware  Solutions That Seamlessly Blend Practicality, Style, And Longevity.
 We Strive  To Surpass Expectations Through Exceptional Craftsmanship And Prompt Service, And We Are Dedicated To Innovation,
Sustainability, And Customer Satisfaction."
Our Objective   Is   To Lead The Market  In Providing Top-Quality  Furniture Hardware  Accessories  By  Consistently  Introducing

* Hidden full pullout silencing sliding skid can bear 50Kgs
  and enjoys excellent stability and quite and smooth sliding
  performance,
 *Quick installation and dismantle Newly-designed
  built-in damper is free from reinstallation and insure soft and
  smooth drawer movements
* 2,00,000 cycle opening & Closing Tested
SIZE COLOR QTY
90MM Silky Grey 1 Per Set
170MM Silky Grey 1 Per Set
205MM Silky Grey 1 Per Set
ITEM CODE:ITDG103
5
PANTRY DRAWERS GLASS
PRODUCT CODE SIZE
IT-DG-90 Height 90mm
IT-DG-170 Height 170mm
IT-DG-205 Height 205mm
PRODUCT CODE SIZE
IT-DG-90/103 Height 90mm
IT-DG-170/103 Height 170mm
IT-DG-205/103 Height 205mm
PRODUCT CODE SIZE
IT-FP-1200 1200MM
Material Aluminium
Finish Grey Matt
FULL GLASS
FRONT CONNECTOR (L&R)